Ordering guide
Family Battery LED Color
W
Housing Color
	RGLO	    Edge-Glo Recessed
Ceiling Housing
	SGLO	    Edge-Glo Surface
Housing
	 LED	   AC Only, LED
	LEDX	   Nicad Battery LED
W	   White LEDs 	 (Blank)	  If specifying RGLO Model1
	 W	  White
	 B	  Black
	 SS	  Brushed Stainless Steel
Accessories3 (Order Separately)
	WSC12	  White stem (12") & canopy for surface housing2
	WSC24	  White stem (24") & canopy for surface housing2
	WSC36	  White stem (36") & canopy for surface housing2
	 BSC12	  Black stem (12") & canopy for surface housing2
	BSC24	  Black stem (24") & canopy for surface housing2
	BSC36	  Black stem (36") & canopy for surface housing2
Footnotes
1   RGLO recessed housing does not have a painted finish.
2  �Custom pendant lengths and colors available, consult
factory.
3  �Consult Signify to confirm whether specific accessories
are BAA-compliant.
	PGLO panels
Family
PG
# of Faces Letter/Background Color
RWS
Directional Indicator Faceplate Finish Options
PG 	    Edge-Glo Panel &
Faceplate
1 	   Single Face
2	   Double Face
RWS 	 Red on White
(City of Chicago
Approved)4,5
Single Face  EXIT Panels
A3 	    No Arrows
A6	     Arrow Right
A9 	    Arrow Left
A12 	   Arrow Double
Double Face EXIT Panels
A18 	   No Arrows
A21 	   Arrow Right or Left
A24 	  Arrow Double
Single Face STAIRS Panels
A2 	    No Arrows
A5 	    Arrow Right
A8 	    Arrow Left
A11 	   Arrow  Double
Double Face STAIRS Panels
A17 	   No Arrows
A20 	  Arrow Right or Left
A23	   Arrow Double
Single Face ELEVATOR Panel
A15	    No Arrows
W	     White
B	      Black
SS	    Brushed
         Stainless
         Steel
SW       �  �Special Wording
(Consult factory)
Each exit sign requires
2 separate catalog numbers
when ordering
(eg: SLGOLEDWW for the